

Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 91122570

Data publicarii 19.12.23 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.580,72 RON - 1.580,72 RON

Descriere: VATA BAZALTICA 3 SUL x 14.28 RON= 42.84RON ROBINET PT GHIVETA 2 BUC x 42.01 RON= 84.02RON SURUBELNITA 1 BUC x 4.2 RON= 4.2RON NIPLU ZN1/2 4 BUC x 2.52 RON= 10.08RON NIPLU ZN3/4 6 BUC x 3.36 RON= 20.16RON ROBINET3/4 2 BUC x 26.89 RON= 53.78RON COT CU22 8 BUC x 7.56 RON= 60.48RON MUFA22 4 BUC x 2.94 RON= 11.76RON HENCO 3 BUC x 6.72 RON= 20.16RON ADAPTOR 2 BUC x 8.4 RON= 16.8RON COT EGAL 2 BUC x 13.44 RON= 26.88RON SUP APA3/4 1 BUC x 25.21 RON= 25.21RON MUFA CU15 4 BUC x 1.26 RON= 5.04RON COT CU 15 10 BUC x 2.1 RON= 21RON ADAPTORCU 2 BUC x 3.78 RON= 7.56RON ROBINET CALORIFER 2 BUC x 22.68 RON= 45.36RON TEU22C15X22 2 BUC x 6.72 RON= 13.44RON MUFA18 4 BUC x 1.26 RON= 5.04RON MUFA22 1 BUC x 2.94 RON= 2.94RON RED22X18 2 BUC x 4.2 RON= 8.4RON POXILINA 2 BUC x 15.12 RON= 30.24RON ROBINET INSTANT ELECTRIC 1 BUC x 126.05 RON= 126.05RON BUTUC YALE 1 BUC x 38.65 RON= 38.65RON COLTAR 2 BUC x 5.46 RON= 10.92RON ZAVOR 3 BUC x 5.04 RON= 15.12RON SURUBURI 50 BUC x 0.15 RON= 7.5RON DIBLU BATAIE 10 BUC x 0.33 RON= 3.3RON LIPICI CARTICICA SOARECI 3 BUC x 4.2 RON= 12.6RON GRAU ROSU 2 BUC x 4.62 RON= 9.24RON BUBURUZA 1 BUC x 11.76 RON= 11.76RON REZERVOR WC VIZION 1 BUC x 134.45 RON= 134.45RON BROASCA INGROPATA 5 BUC x 120.16 RON= 600.8RON SPUMA POLIURETANICA 1 BUC x 21 RON= 21RON SPUMA POLIURETANICA 1 BUC x 28.57 RON= 28.57RON BANDA ETANSARE 4 ML x 2.52 RON= 10.08RON BANDA ETANSARE 1 BUC x 8.4 RON= 8.4RON LACAT 1 BUC x 26.89 RON= 26.89RON